The manufacturer reserves the rights to modify materials and specifications without notice.
34 42-38 Northern Blvd., L.I.C., NY 11101
Tel: 718-433-1999 Fax: 718-433-0700
318 Lafayette St., New York, NY 10012
Tel: 212-431-1998 Fax: 212-966-3333
(Shown: Model WBQ-3)

easy cleaning.
•�	 “L”- Shaped handle for easy temperature control.
•�	 Sturdy, S/S adjustable legs.
•�	 �Heavy-duty combustion chamber, equipped with
120,000 to 300,000 BTU duck burner.
•	 �Regular model; Equipped with safety valves, ac-
ceptable for use in all states.
• 	 Opional opening at center (60” above)
永發蒙古肉爐的特點
•	 �磨光鐵鍋爐面, 有 36”, 42”, 48”, 60”, 72” 的直徑,
不鏽鋼腳可調整高度
•	 不鏽鋼渠環爐面, 容易清洗, 型把手容易控制溫度.
•	 經UL Sanitation 批准,又安全制,符合各地方政府的有關要求.
Circular Ship Wt. Recommend Minimum Exhaust Make-up
Model# Griddle Dia Height BTU/hr. LBS Hood Size Hood Size Fan Model Air Fan Model
WBQ-36C 36” 36” - 366 60”x60”  *  48”x48” ** 7A588 3C4050
WBQ-42C 42” 36” - 487 60”x60”  * 54”x54”  ** 7A588 3C405
WBQ-48C 48” 36” - 623 60”x60”  * 60”x60”  * 7A588 3C405
WBQ-60C 60” 36” - 1266 72”x72”  * 72”x72”  * 7A588 3C405
WBQ-60B 60” 36” - 1266 72”x72”  * 72”x72”  * 7A588 3C405
WBQ-66C 66” 36” - 1438 84”x84”  * 84”x84”  * 7A588 3C405
WBQ-66B 68” 36” - 1438 84”x84”  * 84”x84”  * 7A588 3C405
WBQ-72B 72” 36” - 1730 84”x84”  * 84”x84”  * 7A588 3C405
*  Exhaust With Make-up Air         ** Exhaust Only
The manufacturer reserves the rights to modify materials and specifications without notice.
35
42-38 Northern Blvd., L.I.C., NY 11101